Team Overall Results

Crown College Invitational Men

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

a b W N

Gustavus Adolphus
Wis.-Superior

Crown

Northwestern (Minn.)
Northland

Average Time Score

00:20:51.41
00:21:55.65
00:24:13.35
00:24:20.35
00:26:28.20
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25
52
84
98
127

Name Average Time Finishers
North Central (Minn.) 00:25:23.40 4
unattached 00:20:45.54 2
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Crown College Invitational Men

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Gustavus Adolphus 00:20:51.41 18 25
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 2503 Tucker Wallin 00:20:40.79 3
2 5 2502 Tyler Smith 00:20:46.20 4
3 6 2504 Jake Wielgos 00:20:47.67 5
4 7 2487 Henry Hinchcliffe 00:20:57.97 6
5 8 2494 Logan McCullough 00:21:04.40 7
6 9 2486 Marcus Hansen 00:21:07.36 8)
7 10 2497 Carson Roehl 00:21:17.30 9)
2 Wis.-Superior 00:21:55.65 10 52
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 2555 Michael Butterfield 00:20:30.06 2
2 14 2556 David Collins 00:21:56.35 11
3 15 2557 Aidan Doherty 00:22:07.17 12
4 17 2563 Zachary Reese 00:22:15.64 13
5 23 2562 Kei Okamoto 00:22:49.02 14
6 28 2564 Carson Shane 00:23:28.53 (16)
7 29 2558 Mitchell Hammer 00:23:34.70 a7
3  Crown 00:24:13.35 5 84
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 2464 Jeremiah VanAcker 00:20:13.95 1
2 13 2459 Austin Carlson 00:21:49.61 10
3 31 2461 Josh Hagen 00:23:41.75 18
4 42 2460 Michael Gregoria 00:26:11.58 25
5 50 2463 Ethan Safford 00:29:09.87 30
4  Northwestern (Minn.) 00:24:20.35 5 98
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 27 2538 Collin McDonald 00:23:24.18 15
2 32 2539 Tyler Monsen 00:23:47.88 19
3 34 2536 Nathan Franz 00:24:04.79 20
4 36 2540 Nate Moser 00:24:53.67 21
5 40 2537 Jacob Kephart 00:25:31.23 23
5 Northland 00:26:28.20 9 127
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 37 2528 Beck Pope 00:24:55.23 22
2 41 2531 Ben Thompson 00:26:06.37 24
3 43 2522 Benjamin Berkemeyer 00:26:21.16 26
4 45 2526 Kyle Parker 00:27:23.86 27
5 46 2527 Cody Pfaller 00:27:34.41 28
6 48 2523 Rowan Gibson 00:27:44.91 (29)
7 51 2524 Hoy Kelley 00:29:15.96 (31)
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Crown College Invitational Men

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 0 2572 Tom Sederquist
2 1 2464 Jeremiah VanAcker
3 2 2555 Michael Butterfield
4 3 2503 Tucker Wallin
5 4 2502 Tyler Smith
6 5 2504 Jake Wielgos
7 6 2487 Henry Hinchcliffe
8 7 2494 Logan McCullough
9 (8) 2486 Marcus Hansen
10 (9) 2497 Carson Roehl
11 0 2491 Trevor LaVigne
12 0 2573 Tyler Finger
13 10 2459 Austin Carlson
14 11 2556 David Collins
15 12 2557 Aidan Doherty
16 0 2490 Jonah Kalsnes
17 13 2563 Zachary Reese
18 0 2492 Jack Marble
19 0 2489 Jonah Johnson
20 0 2496 Jackson Miest
21 0 2498 Mark Rud
22 0 2500 Soren Sackreiter
23 14 2562 Kei Okamoto
24 0 2483 Korrigan Diercks
25 0 2493 Sam Marble
26 0 2515 Michael Herr-Zielke
27 15 2538 Collin McDonald
28 (16) 2564 Carson Shane
29 (17) 2558 Mitchell Hammer
30 0 2513 Garrett Converse
31 18 2461 Josh Hagen
32 19 2539 Tyler Monsen
33 0 2484 Charles Franke
34 20 2536 Nathan Franz
35 0 2561 Kieran Johnson
36 21 2540 Nate Moser
37 22 2528 Beck Pope
38 0 2512 Ryan Azeltine
39 0 2482 Sam Brenner
40 23 2537 Jacob Kephart
41 24 2531 Ben Thompson
42 25 2460 Michael Gregoria
43 26 2522 Benjamin Berkemeyer
44 0 2559 Hendrick Hicks
45 27 2526 Kyle Parker
46 28 2527 Cody Pfaller
47 0 2560 Kevin Hufziger
48 (29) 2523 Rowan Gibson
49 0 2516 Matthew Holstad
50 30 2463 Ethan Safford
51 (31) 2524 Hoy Kelley
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00:19:59.86
00:20:13.95
00:20:30.06
00:20:40.79
00:20:46.20
00:20:47.67
00:20:57.97
00:21:04.40
00:21:07.36
00:21:17.30
00:21:27.34
00:21:31.23
00:21:49.61
00:21:56.35
00:22:07.17
00:22:10.89
00:22:15.64
00:22:22.60
00:22:25.66
00:22:33.14
00:22:35.58
00:22:38.05
00:22:49.02
00:22:50.00
00:23:03.32
00:23:22.23
00:23:24.18
00:23:28.53
00:23:34.70
00:23:41.60
00:23:41.75
00:23:47.88
00:23:50.73
00:24:04.79
00:24:07.95
00:24:53.67
00:24:55.23
00:25:24.87
00:25:25.47
00:25:31.23
00:26:06.37
00:26:11.58
00:26:21.16
00:26:29.17
00:27:23.86
00:27:34.41
00:27:35.88
00:27:44.91
00:29:04.91
00:29:09.87
00:29:15.96

unattached

Crown
Wis.-Superior
Gustavus Adolphus
Gustavus Adolphus
Gustavus Adolphus
Gustavus Adolphus
Gustavus Adolphus
Gustavus Adolphus
Gustavus Adolphus
Gustavus Adolphus
unattached

Crown
Wis.-Superior
Wis.-Superior
Gustavus Adolphus
Wis.-Superior
Gustavus Adolphus
Gustavus Adolphus
Gustavus Adolphus
Gustavus Adolphus
Gustavus Adolphus
Wis.-Superior
Gustavus Adolphus
Gustavus Adolphus
North Central (Minn.)
Northwestern (Minn.)
Wis.-Superior
Wis.-Superior

North Central (Minn.)
Crown
Northwestern (Minn.)
Gustavus Adolphus
Northwestern (Minn.)
Wis.-Superior
Northwestern (Minn.)
Northland

North Central (Minn.)
Gustavus Adolphus
Northwestern (Minn.)
Northland

Crown

Northland
Wis.-Superior
Northland
Northland
Wis.-Superior
Northland

North Central (Minn.)
Crown

Northland
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52
53

0
0

Crown College Invitational Men

2574 Matthew Traeger K 00:32:50.06 Northland
2530 Avrey Roerick FR 00:35:34.46 Northland
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